tum.lu OTHERWISE NOTED)

AL EOMBTIICTION 1O
mﬁmmmwmmmmwm
CODE AND ALL OTHER APPLICABE CODES AND

6 WEERING TILE (* See 0BG 9.14.3.)
T47) DA, PEEFING TILE 150mm (67) CRUSHED STONE
CVER. AND ARCUND HEEFING TILES,

AITHORITIES HAYING ASESDICTION, THESE REGUNREHENTS .

ARE TO BE TAKEN AS MINMM SPECIFICATIONS. ONT. BABEMENT SLAB {*Sex OBE 9.16.°)

REG. 28242 - 2012 0BG, () MIN. 25MPa (3600psl) CONG, SLAB ON I00mm
(4%} COARSE SRANILAR FILL, OR I5MPa [2200pal] CONC.,
HITH DAMPEOOF RS BELOW SLARL

RoorF CONSTRUCTION {*See DBC 9.19.1

ROOE AND MM, S00mm (127 BETOND INNER. FACE OF
ExXTERIOR MALL, 3808 (24"} TRLES BRALING @ B30
{B=0") pi. AT BOTTOM CHORD, PREFIN. ALLH.
EAVESTROUGH, PASCIA, FFL § VINTED SOPFIT. PROVIDE
ICE & WATER SHIELD TO ALL ROOP / HALL SURFACES
SUSCEPTIBLE TO DAMMING, ROF SHEATHING TO BE
EASTEHED 150 (B") c.c. ALOHS FDGES ¢ (NTERMEDIATE

SUPPORTS HHEM TRUSSES SPACED SREATER THAN 406
M‘J, ATTIC Wmumﬂlmummm
AREM FITH 5006 AT BAVES,

FRAME WALL nnnmu nﬂtm {2"«8")

Woop SuBFLOORS  (*Sex OBC 9.23.14. & 9.30.2.)
(3/4%) THS WBFLOOR UNDER, SROUND FLOOR FINSH
UNDER

PANEL-TTPE [MDERLAY INDER. RESILITNT § PARGUET
FLOORING,

ROOF INBULATION [*SEE 8B12-2.1.1.2.A & 2.1.1.71
Be 1057 (REC) ROOF INSULATION AND APPROVED
WAPOUR BWARIRIER, Wmm (5/B% INT, DRYHALL FINSH OR
APFROVED EGLAL,

ALL STAIRS/EXTERIOR STAIRE \*SEE OBC 9.8
Ao, R =200 (=127
MiN. RN

=200 (B4

= : MIN. TREAD n256 (447
MAX, HOSING 225
pma_zmmwnm‘)mmm MIN. HEADROOM e
APPROVED SHEATHING PAPER, 1/16* 058, EXTERIOR & LANDING <400 Xl
SHEATHING. 36XI40 (2767 STUDS @ 400MH (167 OL- RAIL @ STAIR =865 (2-10% TO WS (3-2'

WAPPROVED DIASONAL HALL BRACING, S| 357 (R23)
IHSULATION AND AFPROVED WAPCUR BARRIER AND

APPROVED CONT, AR BARFIER, B (1/2°) INT. DRYHALL

@ BRICK VENEER CONSTRUCTION (2'X6")

[4%) FACE BRICE 29mm (1) Al SPACE,
I PO Tomen (BT 0.08") SALY, METAL TIES @
AOCmm (18 oo, HORIZONTAL BO0Owe (24%) o, VERTICAL
SHEATHING PAFER, 116" 058, EXTERIOR
SHEATHING, S840 (25e0") STUDS @ 400mm (i6%) oo,

IRTERICR, SUARLS: = A0Cmm (21" HIHL
FAPPROVED DIASONAL HALL BRALING, FS! 387 (R22) EXTERNOR SUARDS: & 1RO ﬂ*-@‘.;m
L. APPROVED VAPOUR BARRIFR AND APFROVED
CONT. AR BASSIER, 19mm (1/2% INT. DRYHALL FINSH, SiLL PLATE [*Sre OBC 9.23.6 & 9.23.7.)

PROVIDE WEEP HOLES @ BOCmm (B2') oo BOTTOM
COURSE AND OVER OPENINGS. PROVIDE BAZE
FLASHING UP MK, S0mm (5°) BEHING BUILDIRG PAPER.

STUCED WALL ConeTRUCTION [2'%6%

TICCD CLADDING BTSTEM CONFIRMING TO 0BCAZTI L2
§ 925 THAT EMPLOT A MINIMM Bmm (1447 DRAINASE
EAVITY BEHIND THE CLADDING WITH FOSITIVE DRAMNASE
T THE EXTERIOR AND APPLIED AS PER MANUFAL TURERS
SPECIFICATION 0N 25mm (1% MINIMUM EXTRUDED Of
EXPANDED RIGID INSULATION, APPROVED SHEATHING
PAPER, 11&° 050, EXTERIOR SHEATHING, 98140 (2'x6")
STUDS @ 400mn (%) oL, FAPFROVED DIASCOHAL HALL
BRACHNS, RS 357 (R22) INSIL., APPROVED VAPOUR
BARRIER AND APEROVED CONT. AR BARRIER, Bom (1427

IHT, DRTHALL PINISH, STUCCO TO BE MIN200mm (84
mmm,

INTERIOR STUD PARTITIONS

{(*Bex OBC 9.23.10.589.23.11.)

BEARING PARTITION B8xB4 (24"} @ 400mm (16"} oc.
FOR 2 STORETS AND BO0mm (127 o, FOR B STORETS,
HOH-BEARING PAETITIONS SBxB4 (2%4") & 6OOmm (247)
05 PROVIDE 28xBq (244" BOTTOM PLATE AND
2BBHE (2-2%4") TOP PLATE. [Bem (/27 INTERIOR
DRYFALL BOTH SIDES OF STUD, PROVICE 3840 (2%8")
STUDSFLATES WHERE NOTEL,

FOUNDATION WALL/FOOTINGS:

{*Ser OBC 9.15.3 £ 9.15.4.)

MM, 200mm (B POURED COME. FDTH. WALL I5MPa

WITH BITUMENGUS DAMPROOFING AND
DRAMASE LATER. ML 480155 (4% GONTIN. KEYTED
CONE, PTE. BRACE FOUNDATION MALL PRIOR TO
BACKFILL NG, ALL POOTIHSS SHALL REST ON NATURAL
UNDISTURBED 301 WITH MU BEARING CAPACITT OF
20k (T4 pal) OFR GREATER

B [2°w4") SILL PLATE WITH 13mm DA ANCHOR
BOLTS 200mm (5% LONS, EMBEDDED M. IGomm (47 INTO
CONC., @ 24000 (1-10°) o4, CALKING OR 25 (1% MIN.
HINERAL HOGL BETHEEN PLATE AND TOF OF FUTH. HALL.
USE MORTAR T8 LEVEL SILL PLATE WHEN RESURED,

13 BASEMENT INSULATION (*SEe OBC 12.3.)
TION HALL S FHCLOSING HEATED SPACE SHALL BE

HOT HORE THAN IS2mm (6°%) ABOWVE THE FiNSHED FLOOR
OF THE BASEMENT AND NOT LESS THAN S50mm (27 To THE

FOUNDATION MALL INSULATION SHALL BE MINMUM B,

BEZ (R20) BLANKET INSLLATION, APPROVED VAPOUR

BARRIER, DAMPROOFNG WBLDS. FAFTR BETHEEN THE
1 FOTH. AND (NS,

BASEMENT BEARING STUD PARTITION

{*5ee OBC 9.23.10.)

| Bt (2 e4") BTUDS @400mm (16°) duc. BB (274" SiLL
f PLATE ON DAMPROCEING MATERIAL, S (1229 DIA

| ANCHOR BOLTS 200mm (5°) LONS, EMBEDDEDR M. I00mm
i (4% IHTO CONE., @ 2400mm (1-107) o, (4") HESH CONE.

, CURE OH 3055 (13%6") CONG. FOOTING. ADD HORIZ,

' BLOCKING AT MID-HELSHT IF MALL i% UNFINISHED.

STEEL BASEMENT COLUMM {* e OBC 9.17.3.)

(B-172%) DA x 4. T8mm (B8 3TL. COL. HITH
(S S (B8 x3/8") STL, TOP 4 BOTTOM FLATE.

15

STEFL COLUMN (* 5gE OBC 9.17.3.)

(5-1/2°] Dl % #:18mm (188) STL. COLIMN FITH
b Amm [4%4%0/4%) STEEL TOP & BOTTOM PLATE
FIELD HELD BOTTOM PLATE TO 250002 Smm
(OeAL ") BASE PLATE G/ 2-13mm (172 DAL % BOOmm
(I2%) LOMGE x SOmm (27 HOOE. ANCHORS,

{* See OBC 9.23.8.]

STEEL BEAM STRAPPING (* Sk DEC 9.23.4.3.(3)c)

17 (2" CONTINICUS HOOD STRAPFING BOTH SIDFS
oF STEEL. BEAM.
18 GARAGE SLAB [*&8ee OBC 9.16.7)
{4") 3orPa (- CORE. BLAB WITH 5-8% AR

A640pal
ENTRAINMENT ON OFT, 100 (4°) COARSE SRAHLAR FILL
FITH COMPAGTED SUB-BASE OR. COMPAGTED NATIVE
FiLL. SLOPE TO FRONT [% MIN.

IHTERIEIR GARAGE WALLS & CEILING
(*SEE UBC 9.10.9.16.)
B (/2") STPSM BOARD ON WALL AHD CEILING

BETHEEH HOUSE AND SARASE, BS| DAT (R22) N MALLS,
RS S48 (R3) N CELING, TAFE AND SEAL ALL J2INTS

GaraBe DOOR GASFRODOFING

(*SEE DBC 9.10.13.15.)

DOOR AND FRAME SASPROCEING, DOOR EGUIPFED HITH
GELF CLOSING DEVICE AND HEATHER STRIPPING.

1 EXTERIOR STEP

(*SgE DBC 9.8.9.2, 9.8.9.3 & 9.8.10.)

PRECAST COMCRETE STER OR WD, STEP WHERE NOT
EXPOSED TO HEATHER MAX, RISE I00mm (1-1/8%,
MINIMUR TREAD 2%Crmm (9=1/2%)

22)

|mmf4vmhsrmmmvﬂfrm

ATTIC MEEE-‘E (*8eE 080 9.19.2.]
(ATTIE. ACCESS HATCOH 545100 [22%285) HMITH

HEATHERSTRIPFING, S0 (F) FRIGID INSULATION
BACKING.

I'BEE ﬂBB ﬁ 2.3.8.470

FiHEF-!I.AI‘.‘.E CHIMNEYS (*OBGC 9.21.-)

Al el ) e —— kL L
OF OF FIREFLAGE CHIMNET SHALL B 91S5mm (3-07)
ABCVE THE HISHEST POINT AT HHICH IT COMES N
COMTACT HITH THE ROCE AND éicomm (207 ABCVE THE
ROOF SURFAGE WITHIN A HORIZ. CISTANCE OF SCEOmm
(") PR THE CHIMMET,

LINEM CLDSET
4 SHELVED HIN, S50mm (145 DEEF,

26 MECHANICAL EXHALST

i*Sge DBC 9.32.3.5, 9.32.3.10.)
MBECHAMIGAL EXHALST FAN vENTED Tor EXTERIOR.

27 STEEL BEARING PLATE FOR MASONRY WALLS
Miind/8") STL. PLATE FOR STL BEAMS
AN ZBOwIBOIZ G112 STL. PLATE FOR HOOD
BEAMS BEARING ON COMC. BLOCK P,

ARTYIAALL,
ANCHORED W 2-Hmm (3/4%) «200mm (") LONS SALY.
ANCHORS WITHIN SOLID BLOGCK, COURSE. LEVEL HITH
O =SHRINE. ERROUT,

CLass "B’ VeENT

TRATED CLAES D WENT Biowm (2-0") ABOYE THE
POINT [N GONTAGT WITH THE ROOF FOR SLOPES P T0
QNd, REFER TO THE ONTARIO SAS UTILIZATION CODE

wnuu BASEMENT POST (*OBC 9.17.4.)

Bl A0 [3-2267) BUILT-UF POST O METAL BASE SHOE
ANCHORED TO CONC, HITH 1277 (/2% DA, BOLT O
AOE G 20R (656" B") CONG. FOOTING,

10 STEP FOOTINGS l'l'.'lEE 9.15.3.9.]
iH, HORIZ. STEF = &iOmm (24%, HAX, VERT. STEP =
Blomm (24°)
{*5e€ OBC 9.16.4

Sias On GRADE
{4} 32Pa I
EHNTRANMENT ON

HWAETOEAMGFI#&GH‘H{G‘-G’JWH.L
EXHAUST TERMINALS, REFER T GAS UTILIZATION CODE.

Dmem U'EHT EAEF!REPLA::E

mﬁrimmwmmmmm
FEFER TO 6AS UTILIZATION CODE

PANEL TTPE GEILING FINISH |5 APPLIED,

EXPOSED BuiLDING FA.EE i' B!t OBC 9.10.15.)
O MALLS TO HA

OF NOT LESS THAN 45min, mummrmm

LESS THAN |.2M (3%11") IHHERE THE LIMITING DASTANGE 19

LESS THAN

Boomm (1117 THE EXPOSING PACE SHALL BE
I HOH-COMPUSTABLE MATERIAL.

(* SgE OBEC 9.40.)

EI‘JLD CELLAR PORCH SLAB

BOTIOM THIRD OF 8 AR,

FALLS W St (24 %24%) 10M e&00mm (24") .
DOWELS, SLOTE SLAB MIN. LOf FROM DOCR., SLAD TO
HAVE A MIN, Tomm (3°) BEARING O FDTH. WALLS.
PROVIDE (PLU LINTELS oVER CELLAR DOOR.

FoTN. WALL REDUCTION IN THICKNESS

(*SEC OBC 9.15.4.7.)

FOTH. HALL SHALL NOT BE REIUCED TO LESS THAN Somm
(3=1/2°) THICK TO A MAX. DEPTH OF 660mm (16°) FoR &
FOTM, WALL. 10" FOTH, ALL, HHEN RECUCTION IH
THICHESS 15 SREATER THAN 26°, FOTH WALL SHALL BE
TIED TO THE PACIHNG MATERIAL HITH METAL TIES SPACED
200w (B os. VERTICALLY AND 900rm (3670 ..
HORIZONTALLY. FILL SPACE BETHEEN WALL AND FAZING
SOLIE HITH HORTAR

CONVENTIONAL RODF FRAMING
(*Sec OBC 9.23.4.2.011

FOR MAL 2240 (T'-4%) SPAN, 58xBA (274" RAFTERS
S400mm (16%) ac. FOR MAX S530mm (1119 SPas,
B4 (2B HAFTERS @400mm (167) oo, RIDSE
BOARD TO BE Simm (2°) DEEFER. 3™ (3%4") COLLAR
TIES AT MIDSFANS, CEILING AOIETS TO BE 28x84 (24"
S4O0mm (%) oo, FOR MAX. 2B50mm (9-37) SFAN ¢
BEd40 (2%67) @ 400 (167 oo, FOR MAX. 4450mm (14-7%)
SEAN, RAFTERS FOR BUILT-UF ROOF T BE 388 (I x4")
SECGOmm (24°) oo HITH A 288 (2%4") CENTER POST TO
THE TRUSS BELOW, LATERALLY BNRACED 0l800mm (60"
o, WERTICALLY,

Two STOREY VOLUME SPACER

PO A FAKIFUM 5440w (18'-0%) HEIGHT, PROVIDE
2-APeiAG (22700 CONTINUCOUS STUDS @300 (129 oc.
PO BRICE AND 400mm (18°) oo, FOR BDMNS. PROVIDE
SIS MOOD BLOCKING DETHEEN STUDS @l220mm (4°-0%)
o5, YERT, T16* EXT, PLYHOOD.

39

EXPOSED FLOOR TO EXTERIOR
RSl 546 ()

EA12-2.1.1.2.4

40 INSULATION, APPROVED VAPOUR.

BARRIER AND CONTINUOUS AR BARRKIER, PNSHED
SOFFIT.

a:rnw-stmm*m gy Bigcniaoy
SPACING R PARALEL HITH FLOOKR IOISTS,

‘.""IJHD 9 Il:l.l 9]

STOREY, INCLUD
B, OH ANY STORETY OF A DWELLING INIT CONTAINIRG
B FEPIHG ROOMS, A SMOKE ALARM 1S INSTALLED,

L N EACH SLEEPING ROOM, AND

2. N A LOCATION BETHEEN THE SLEEPING ROCMS
AND THE REMAINDER OF THE STOREY , AND IF THE
SLEEPING ROOMS ARE SERDVED BY A HALLKWAY,
wwmummmm

A SHORE ALART SHALL HAVE A VISUAL SIGHAL NG
COMPONENT CONFORMNG TO THE REGAREMENTS IN 1833,
(LUSHT, COLOR AND PULSE CHARAZTERISTIC) OF NFPA 712,
HATICHAL FIRE ALAMM AND SISNAL NS CODE".

A SHOEE ALAFM SHALL BE THSTALLFD IH CONFORMANCE
WITH CANALE-SE5T, NSTALLATION OF SHMOKE ALARMS®,

SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED OM OF, NEAR THE

CEIL N,
nmanu Huuﬂmnz ALARM (*08C 9.33.4.)
-4 4E W & APPLIANCE 15 INSTALLED H A

mmmmumﬂmr A CARBON
MONORIDE ALARM SHALL BE INSTALLED TO EACH
SLEFFING AREA [N THE SUITE.

ﬂﬂ ..-..|.'||r'1r| W
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WWED
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mn

WINDDWS -
CANADA ZONE €

I'I:IBI:B 9 TIJ 1.1

TG I-I-IWE H'IH. ﬂm 35 ‘SG.F'I'J MTMTB? m
OPENADLE AREDA WITH MIN. CLEAR MIDTH oF B80mm (137

mmwwmmwm
AREM,

M.HtHuH EEI:IIRCIL'IM W|Hnuw

STARILITY OF Narrow (20-25)
& TALL t+3u: Houges

TOH&TW mmusﬂ-ﬂummmm
PURTHER RECOM-ENDATIONS

LIRECUCE THE FOUNDATION WALL SiLL PLATE AHCHOR
BOLT SPACGING FROM 2400w oo, (T-10% TO [2200wm o.c.
[4'-0") FOR STANDMNID CONDHITIONS,

LEGEND
BJ DOVELE JoiST
Td TRIPLE JOIST
sT EIRDER TRUSS
&

POINT LOAD

x
MAXIMM U-VALLE 028
2IUSE ASmm (5/8°] THICK PLYHOOD OR WAFERBOARD FOR i SOLID HOOD BEARING,
' THE EXTERICN HALL SHEATHING. SOLID BEARING TO BE WIDE .
(2] WiNDOwW GUARDS *OBC 9.8.8.116)1 BITO STIFFEN THE STRUCTURE IN TRANSVERSE DIRECTION "‘w'r - armmmm
SiLL 1S LOCATED LFSS i Sy “kﬂﬂ"wnj A FLIACE AICA LRAN 2 ;m,.:“am.
THAN Af80mm (16" ABCVE PIN. 1 TICMES O EALH FOR
FLOOR AND THE DISTANCE FROM THE Fil. FLOOR TO THE INTERIOR PARTITION MALLS ON BOTH SIDES AND =z -
PERPENDIGULAR .
ADIACENT SRADE 15 SREATER THAN 180 (511" T MR LOND WL msmrm.l..mm
GEMERAL: BRICK VENEER LINTELS T IrT ALAT ARCH
) MMHMAL \I"Em'lua'iuu WL » B0 2L (GOxatb.OL) + 2-07xB" 5P No 2 — PLOOR DRAN
ECHAR] = FROAALE O3 M2 = 4% 2%E06L (IooxaoxBoL) + 2-2%8" SPR. Ho2 o
gmmmammzﬁm M3 = S5A-I/2%SAEL 125xE0x8.00)  + 2-27I0" SPR. No2
MECHANICAL DRAMNSS. LA = B5%3-1/2%3/8" (I50xA00) + 3-2%12° SPR. Mo 2 SMOKE ALARM. NOTE
ﬁ-mwnm » 2-2°%12" SPR. No.2 0 e @
(2) Eunmnummmsm BARS 10BC9.5.2.3.) WL » Do /SN (Lo tOBOL) + Bamir SR 12 F papesn iy B9 @
RCERET OF ST AL mm ﬁazﬁwwﬁtmsﬂgam ¥ 8212 PR No2 o ALARM, SEE NOTE
CLOSETS AND SHOWER OR. BATHTUB [N MAIN DATHROOM. - L (N ——
SEE DETAIL ON PASE |,
}LLIHBEE: - Woop LiNTELS AND BEAMS
1JALL LHEER SAALL BE SPRICE-FPINE-TIR No.# 2 SRADE, B = 2-2'B SPR. No 2 (2-OEwiBd SPR Mo )
UNLESS ROTED OTHERIWISE. ﬁ-;:ﬁ'&;ﬂ'mlbﬂ Mmmmﬁ
= eI SPR.Ho 2 (2-38:295 SPR. No.
2 SORICE P IR Mo 142 SRADE PRESSURE TREATED OR HB4 = 3-2%0" PR No2 (3-58:53 SPR. No2)
: (2-28x286 PR No
GEDAR, ILEES Kanv ovieseast, HBA & B-2%3" SPR. Hod (3-28006 SPR. Ho2)
SIALL BEAMS, SIETAR TRUSSES, AND METAL HANGER YT = 5-2%12" PR Mol (08286 SPR. Hol)
CONECTICNS SUPPORTING ROOF FRAMING TO BE HEI = 4-2%I0° SPR, No.2 (4-38x295 PR, No.2)
DESIGNED ¢ CERTIFIED BY TRUSS MANFACTURER, P2 4-2°12° SPR. NO2 (4380286 SR No.2)
AJLVL BEAMS SHALL BE 2.0F (Fo- MIN). MAIL
EACH PLY OF LWL WITH &mm (3-172% COMMON
HIRE NAILS @300mm (127 o.c. STASSEED N 2 Rovws
FOR 184, 240, & BOCmm (1-1A4"8-1/2° 11T/8") DEPTHS AND LODSE STEEL LINTELS
STASGERED N 5 ROHS FOR 6REATER DEFTHS AND FOR [T Bosa- /A, Ao o)
4 PLY MEMPERS ADD /2" (19mm) DIA. SALVANIZFD L2 » 45%3-V258A6L. (0O IOD.OL)
BOLTS BOLTED AT MID-DEPTH OF BEAM @ af5mm L3 = B8S-1/2%8/16" (25405800
&0, E=E&thmm
= A B, SOOI
S)PROVIDE TOP MOUNT BEAM HANGERS FOR ALL LWL BEAM L6 o TASS/B S oxIOON0
TO BEAM CONNECTIONS INLESS NOTED OTHERHIGE. o
wmmr&mmm%m s MO,
MOOD MEMEERS INTERSECTING FLUSH BUALT
WOOD LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS
TIHOOD FRAMING NOT TREATED HITH A HOOD B R T o e
PRESERVATIVE, IN CONTACT AITH CONGRETE, SHALL B T R .
POLYENILIE FILM, 1o 50 (45ibe) HOLL ROENS CR LYASE el 6 27 LS - 0000
CTHER DAMPROCFING MATERIAL, EXCEPT WHERE THE YRR P ST X LU - Seasa
HOOD MEMBER 15 AT LEAST (S0mm (6) ABOVE THE e n D s o
GROND. LVLSA = 4=) 5/4° x & 12" (d-dBx240)
LVLBA = 1l 3/4° x [| 1/B" A-45300)
LVs & 2] S04 w || 18S S-S O0y
LVLT = 3-| 3/4" x I| 1/B* 3-45300)
LVLTA = 4-| 3/4° x || UB" (4-45:300)
STEEL: LVLE = 24 34" x 14" O-45:356)
STRICTURAL ST AR HOLLOW STRICTRAL SECTIONS LVLO = 21 074 16" G-AoncA50)
SHALL CONFORM TO CAN/CSA-G40-21 GRADE 350M, T ieTa |CIT i -
REINFORCING STEEL SHALL CONFORM TO COA-S30-18M | BRI Iu '
GRADE 4001, A _ VIZlown |
- ED
ELECTRIC vmmu: ::Hmsmi SYSTEM (Eves): ] ;
o O W Eri T | = Il i |
fmm&ﬂmae NSTALLED, ROUSH-IN SHALL DooR E'.'.'.I-IEDI..ILE ] o
— A MINIMM 200amp PANEL BOARD, = 25 5h* (Bimrm) = BBULATED FRONT DOORS. I
= COMDUIT THAT IS NOT LESS THAN | 16" (2Tmm) g.%:r—w —mﬂmmman A S I 'y =
= A SGUARE 4 116" (1¥jm) TRADE SIZE BLEGTRIGAL A et e ol B o ens el by eyl ——— e
CUTLET BOX, 5 = 20.6° w LB x |-H/B0 ﬂwxxmhlmmmmm
- ek 2T magnwraongﬂe ﬁ 22" % §-B" x |28 WEAONBE] - INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
ALLED EMLAGE - 5" ’ (e DOBBS — DoOR
ADIACENT TO DRIVER AT, il e o
o 2012 CODE
COMPLIANCE PACKAGE "A1"
‘.ﬁ e
| & The undersigned has reviewed and takes Hor this RECIOM DESION. L, s AL
a denign, snd has the qualications and meets the requirements sel GENERAL NOTES el AL e B ot B
e out n the Ontario Buikiing Code to be s designer. aroe v v | §EY RCTON TO THE OESGNER.
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION concos, owmmo| IR PRS0 AR -
’,L Fimpared Ll design b dmmpt wc.hmu.saumqm P IJ SEALL NTE‘ PUCE Mo,
. ISSUED FOR PERMIT JAN M, M5 VIKAS GALIAR 28??0 P (418} 7382008 [ : 2 kg
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CAP FLASHING ON
TRE HOCD BLOSK
I'ud" WOOD BLOCK ANCHORTD
TG TOP OF PARMPET WITH
" DA, ANCHOR BOLTS
&' LOWE @ 8-0" OC
2% 3" CANT
afg d
5
=k PRE-FNSINEERED
{?'- PIRESTOR 1N ALL / HOOD ROOE
i
/ B colGc. BLOGK
)
-
- Mﬂmwwrﬂumu
a2
4! BIBE SESISTANCE RATING
! ) RESISTANCE RATING
o REGUIRED 1S 2 HIL, MIN(AD
PER. SENTENCE DIV, B 81103
TRUBSES, AS, PIR TRUGS AT onc)
CEMPROCFING S CREYWALL BoTH S SUPPLEMONTARY
OF & CONG, BLOGK STANDARDS SBS TABLE |,
(HALL MO, BaE)
| \ BLOCK HALL: WITH
. § B K STRAPPING & 1/2*
ToP COURSE T2 RIS FIRE WALL SECTION - TRUSSES PERFENDICULAR ABACRPTIVE MATERIAL EACH
oF ROGCF TRIES TO BE FILLED SIDE. (PRR IHNETS 57
CHY, PR S O MTY NOT BETHEEN FIREATT (DIST
LESS THAHZ® OF S0LI0 MASCHITT \
: L Y
il |
‘ , il
£}
L3 DRrisALL
ONE COURAE 35,10 .
CONCRETE Bock " HOLLOW CORE BLOGK
[ = CENTERLINE OF PIRE MALL
| m /2" TYPE X DRYWALL !
- {ORAALL ALL THE WAY B L b | ¥
|2 2l TG THE FLOOR BEHIND el
= g & TUD OR SHOMEm) REFER, TO
II 2 BASEROARD TRIM 1 * ML 2OLID SoNe. FILL QBG 4205 AT
1 = BETHEEN FIRECUT JoiaT _‘Pw
- - . !} EN pnar }2 4 —. [ S0 | NI
FiLL FimaT LR || I_‘-:;.mmnmmm : FIRE cUT i sTEW. oR
REEUTS PILLED 80LIC W o BLocKre BHALL HAVE A 4" MIN f} 4:‘-"'" FOR HOOD 1 KD, BEAMS, 1::'-"
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